
Sunday, October 27th, 2019 
Manhattan Beach Pier – 8am 

2019 
TUSD School Ambassadors 

Contact your TUSD school Ambassador to sign up and support your school 
OR 

Search for your school or club team at www.SkechersFriendshipWalk.com 
 or check our list of Teams HERE 

You can always contact us at TEF with questions:  Admin@TEF4kids.org – (310) 320-7232 

Team Captain Email Team Captain Email 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS MIDDLE SCHOOLS 
LAUNCH Andrew Whitt Whitt.Andrew@tusd.org Bert Lynn  Katie Banim banim.katie@tusd.org

Calle Mayor   TBD contact TEF 
John Adams Shayla Taranto Taranto.Shayla@tusd.org Casimir  TBD contact TEF 
Anza   Rachel Callen callen.rachel@tusd.org Hull   Evan Brown brown.evan@tusd.org
Arlington  Shelby Reed shelbyreed5@yahoo.com Jefferson  Tracy Numark Numark.Tracy@tusd.org
Arnold   Cynthia Sorensen sorensen.cynthiajean@tusd.org Madrona  Candice Davis Davis.Candice@tusd.org
Carr  Sarah Peterson Peterson.Sarah@tusd.org Magruder   Donna D'Avanzo davanzo.donna@tusd.org
Edison  Spring Hendrickson Hendrickson.Spring@tusd.org Richardson  Jeff Oden Oden.Jeffrey@tusd.org
Fern  Marissa Funo Funo.Marissa@tusd.org
Hickory  Andrea Rice Rice.Andrea@tusd.org HIGH  SCHOOLS 
Lincoln   Kirsten Pollicino Pollicino.Kirsten@tusd.org North   Jay Estabrook estabrook.jay@tusd.org
Riviera  Keith Musick Musick.Keith@tusd.org South  A. Denise Mandel Mandel.Denise@tusd.org
Seaside  Amy Jackson Jackson.Amy@tusd.org Torrance  Nancy Kacius kacius.nancy@gmail.com
Torrance  Kathy Bender Bender.Kathy@tusd.org West  Shelly Thompson Thompson.Shelly@tusd.org 
 Towers Laura Jane Boushell boushell.Laura@tusd.org Kurt T. Shery TBD contact TEF 
Victor  April Pages Pages.April@tusd.org
Walteria  Miwa Yoshihara Yoshihara.Miwa@tusd.org OTHER 
Wood  Katie Tyler Tyler.Katie@tusd.org Torrance Adult Sch. Veronica Nieves Nieves.Veronica@tusd.org
Yukon  Denise De Lapp Delapp.Denise@tusd.org Team TEF Susan Swinburne Susans@TEF4kids.org

When you register for your school’s team (some Middle and High Schools have more than one team – check 
with your Ambassador), your $30.00 registration will be donated back to your school by TEF.   

Be sure to click on JOIN TEAM when you register (please do not click “Donate”) as a Walker or Virtual 
Walker and BE SURE to select Torrance Education Foundation as the school foundation you want your 
registration to support! That way, we can count you in our total walker numbers for Torrance and TUSD, 
which increases our BIG GRANT from SKECHERS Foundation!   

Every Walker or Virtual Walker who selects Torrance Education Foundation increases our BIG GRANT! 
Thank you for walking (virtual or in person) for your school, and supporting                ! 

www.TEF4kids.org 
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